FSRC Summer Decathlon 2012
3000m Women's Results
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Dee Nelson

Bev Black

Sage Norton

Harriet Langlois
Leslie Nuse

Ruth Taylor

Cassy Crouse

Vicki Bate

Rachael Murphy Ryan
Joanne Capoccia
Crystal Raines

Uli Koehler

Robin McConaughey
Christine Dzara
Luanne Houck
Brenda Jacobs

Jenni Gilroy

Karen Ochs

25-Jul-12
age time
68 15:11
52 13:08
32 10:59
56 14:30
67 17:20
44 12:40
30 12:09
53 15:13
24 12:29
44 14:00
36 13:11
44 14:47
50 16:14
32 15:01
47 16:56
46 16:47
39 15:39
29 15:10

age grade adjtime

0.657
0.831
0.9962
0.7875
0.6678
0.918
0.9994
0.8201
1
0.918
0.9813
0.918
0.8527
0.9962
0.8854
0.8962
0.9628
1

9:58.5
10:55
10:56
11:25
11:35
11:38
12:09
12:29
12:29
12:51
12:56
13:34
13:51
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:10

points
1800
1700
1600
1500
1400
1300
1200
1050
1050
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100



	Sheet1

